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|QAC Feedback Form for Students of
2020-21batch

96 responses

Publish analytics

E-mail

90 responses
hafizakhatun856@gmail.com
mominulhoquechoudhury555@gmail.com
sahanasparbeen198@gmail.com
Shukironn@mail.com
Dasreemlee06 @gmail.com
raygayatri467@gmail.com
satyajitsutradhar7147@gmail.com
pranabeshbasak983@gmail.com

sutradharpranab983@gmail.com

Phone Number

92 responses

6001961563
6000658875
8876575263
8011192802
8761826324
8822689311
6000769933
6000801067

6000105679
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Roll No.

92 responses

151

135

106

49

US-181-268-0035

UA-181-268-0073

UA-181-268-0200

US-181-268-0129

US-181-268-0128

Class

91 responses

6th sem

BA 6th semester

B.Sc 6th semester

6th Semester

Bsc 6th semester

BA

B.sc 6th semester

B.Sc 6th sem(Gen)

6th semester
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Course I_D Copy

90 responses

@ Honours
@ Regular

Honours subject IO copy

60 responses

15
11 (18.3%)
10
5 (8.3%)
5 4(6.7%) 4 (6.7%) 4 (6.7%)
3 (E3t(5%)
2 (3.3%), 2 (323(3.:3%) | 2 (323(323(3.3%)
(117(A17(A7 (A A7(A.37 %) (1177 %1 (117(A17 (1.7 %) (117(1.37 %) 1 (117(A57¢
0
Assamese Electronics and tel... History Philosophy physics
Botany (major) Geography N/A Political science
Year of joining the college I_D Copy
88 responses
80
60 70[(79!5%)
40
20
5(5.7%)
1(1.1%) 1(1.1%) 1(1.1%) 1(1.1%) 1(1.1%) 1(1.1%)
0 | | — | | | |
2015 2018 2018-2019 2019-20 Abhayap...
2017 2018-19 2019 Abhayapuri
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Year of passing out from the college |_|:| Copy

82 responses

80
79 (96.3%)
60
40
20
1(1.2%) 2 (2]4%)
0 |
2020-21 2021 2021-22
Learning value (in terms of skills, concepts, knowledge, analytical |_|:| Copy
abilities)
92 responses
@ Excellent
o @ Very Good
e @ Good
@ Fair
@ Poor
Applicability/relevance to real life situations. I_D Copy
92 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good
@ Fair
@ Poor

BN
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Curriculum and Syllabi of the course. I_D Copy

91 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Depth of course content. |_|:| Copy

92 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Extent of effort required by students. I_D Copy

90 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ziWfUWwgY cu-LUzpNrzuqvjCW2xy9p7Hsgcdb7LQa-g/viewanalytics 5/8



3/22/22, 2:49 PM IQAC Feedback Form for Students of 2020-21 batch

Relevance/learning value of project/assignments. |_D Copy

91 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Internal evaluation system. IO copy

92 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Extent of syllabi covered in the class. I_D Copy

92 responses

Excellent
20 (21.7%)

@ Excellent
30.4% @ Very Good
@ Good
/ @ Fair
@ Poor
38%

BN
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Course delivery by faculty members in the class. |_|:| Copy

N

92 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Usage of teaching aids and ICT in the class by faculty to facilitate I_D Copy
teaching.

92 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Timely announcement of examination results. I_D Copy

92 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good

@ Good
@ Fair
@ Poor

A
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Opportunity for students to participate in internship, student |_D Copy
exchange and field visit.

91 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Opportunities for out of classroom learning (guest lectures, IO copy
seminars, workshops, value added programmes, conference,
competitions)

92 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Overall learning experience. |_|:| Copy

92 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Fair

@ Poor
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FEEDBACK FORM FOR ALUMNI OF
ABHAYAPURI COLLEGE

35 responses

Publish analytics

Part-A: General Information

1. Name of the Alumni: |_|:l Copy
35 responses

2 (5.!7%)

1 (AL QLA LA LA LALALALALALA YDA A0 T (A (A (249
]

0
ABHUJIT KU... Barnali Ray Chayanika Roy Habibur Rah... Mousin Akter... Sayani Baner...
Anjali Adhikari  Bhayolina das Dipankar Medhi  Mathematics Raben Das .
2. Stream: IO copy

35 responses

30

20 21 (60%)

10
9
0,
1(2.9%) 1(2.9%) 1(2.9%) 2(5.7%) (ea2u0f50)
0
Arts Arts (honours in English) SCIENCE
Arts GEOGRAPHY ARTS Science
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3. Year of Passing: |0 copy

35 responses

8
8 (2'2!. 9'%

6 5 (14.3%)

5 (14.3%)
4 (11.4%)
4 3 (8.6%)

2 (5.7%)2 (5.7%)
1(2.9%)1 (2.9%)

1978 1979 1981 2005 2006 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

4. Permanent Address: IO copy

35 responses

2 (5!7%)
BT O R O A A A A 2 R A L A A A A A A A A R 2

1

0
Abhayapuri Abhayapuri,... House no 11,... VILL.: CHAL... Vill- Tulungia... Vill:-Simlabari...

Abhayapuri w... Abhyapuri shi... Narikala ujan... Vill :- Arearjh...  Vill-Tilapara...

5. Phone No: IO copy

35 responses

2 (5!7%)
1 (A (AA2H N (A (AN (AL A A A (A DA A A A A A4(249

1

0
6001480969 7002749879 8472849424 8638448454 9365084683 9678143536

7002043063 8011988319 8638287663 8876945142 9435325356
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6. E. mail: |_D Copy

31 responses

2 (6!’5%)

1 (S 2SI A LA L L LA LA L LA LS LA LA A LA LA LA LA LA LA LB:290) (S LA LGN (32"
1

0
Barnadwipr@g... anjaliadhikary7... hem7783@gma... mousinakter367... raysanjoy87@g...
abdullaharifrose... debajitsarkar11... itsmedipankar... r.chayanika@g... sbnj0311@gm...

7. Did the institution help you to meet your expectation? |_|:l Copy

35 responses

@ VYes
® No

(a) If yes, How?

27 responses

Yes, The Institution offer me to survive whole the World and Touch the Universe.

A lots of Thanks to Our Physics Department

| am thankful to be there for the meeting...

It gave a lot of opportunities to improve our career.

Provided quality education

The environment of the institute helped me to grow socialy,educationaly.
Because of their excellence teaching

This meeting unite all of us belongs to botany department. | meet with various senior
who are in the various field. They shared experience with us which will be very useful
for upcoming life.
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(b) If no, Why?

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.

8. Extend your suggestions for the academic and physical development of the
College(if any)

12 responses
No
Classes should be taken more seriously and on a more regular basis.

Ok

| want to suggest to show the way of different destinations that they can go by the
professors of the respective department.

Secondly | want to say Professor of the department should focus on improvement of
the weak students with giving them support (mentally) as | believe each of the student
have equal capability.

Theirdly | want to suggest there should some program in the college regarding women
empowerment which will motivate the girls for their carrier instead of marriage. Thank
you

Nothing..

Skill based course should be introduced

PART: B (Academic, Administrative and Campus Information)

1. Are you satisfied with the admission process of your institution? LD Copy

35 responses

® VYes
® No
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2. Are you satisfied with the contents of the syllabus? I_D Copy

35 responses

® VYes
® No
3. Are you satisfied with the transaction of the syllabus by the I_D Copy

teachers-with respect to

Il Yes M No

30
20
10

0

Quality of the teachers Mode of Teaching Timely completion of syllabus

4. Are you satisfied with the examinations and evaluation process in I_D Copy
the institution?

35 responses

® Yes
® No
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5. Are you satisfied with the facilities provided by the College I_D Copy
Library?

35 responses

® Yes
® No

Have you any suggestions in this regard?

12 responses

No

| am satisfied with all the College facilities, process, behaviour of whole the person
and with my Teachers of my Physics Department.
| hope our Institute may be more Developed step by step.

No
Nothing

In library there should've the magazine, current affairs, gk and some important news
papers like The Hindu, The indian express, The political and Economical news are very
important for all the competitive exams. So the lack of those materials many students
are not getting chance to read them regularly. Im personally regret of that, im doing
CSE ,preparing for IAS hence | got a little bit experience is that the news papers should
be both Hindi and English language. Becasue it helps students to communicate
others. It helps students the clear their vocabularies nd find out the errors.

Thanks.

6. Are you satisfied with the campus facilities available on your |_D Copy
campus? (choose any one of the choices between 1-4)

I Excellent [ Verygood [ Good [l Poor
20

Canteen Sports Culture Common Room
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7. Did you participate in any of the extra-curricular activities of the I_D Copy
department/ institution?

35 responses

@ Regularly
@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

8. After graduation, how will you talk about your institution? |_|:l Copy

35 responses

@ Proudly
@ Just satisfactorily
© Indifferently

9. Were you active in the student’s Union? If yes, How? |_|:| Copy

35 responses

Elected member —8 (22.9%)

Office bearer 1(2.9%)

23 (65.7%)

Voter only

None of the above
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10. How far the college has helped you in securing employment? IO copy

35 responses

Self employed 17 (48.6%)

Government service —11 (31.4%)

Private Service —10 (28.6%)

Entrepreneurship

11. Do you think Abhayapuri College help you in personal IO copy
development?

35 responses

® Yes
® No

If, yes, then in which areas: IO copy

35 responses

Intellectual development 16 (45.7%)

Personality development —18 (51.4%)

Communication

0,
development 12 (34.3%)

Understanding real life

—18 (51.4%)
values

Choosing right career —11 (31.4%)

0 5 10 15 20
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12. Will you join the Alumni Association of the |_D Copy
department/institution?

35 responses

® Yes
® No

13. How do you like to participate in the alumni’s activities? |_|:l Copy

34 responses

Contributing financial
support

Connect with new alumni
and help in strengthening
the association

16 (47.1%)

As alumni mentor —11 (32.4%)

As per choice........ —19 (55.9%)

0 5 10 15 20
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